

PURCHASE ORDER

OFFICE OF THE PROVINCIAL SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT

Agency / Requisitioning Office

Supplier	PARK AVENUE GENERAL		D.O. No. P.O. NO. 2020-436		
Address	MERCHANDISE		Date : July 6, 2020		
E-mail Address	J.A Clarin St. Poblacion III, Tagbilaran City		Mode of		
Telephone No.	alethrosie@yahoo.com		Procurement : Negotiated		
TIN	411-3635		Small Value Procurement		
Gentlemen/Mesdames:	102-296-178-000				
Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:					
Place of Delivery:	BOHOL YOUTH HOME		Delivery Term :	Please read at the	
Address:	MALAYO SUR, CORTES, BOHOL			back hereof.	
Date of Delivery:	within 10 days upon receipt of NTP		Payment Term :	upon completion of delivery	
Warranty Period:	1 Year Warranty for Item Nos. 17,18,19,26,43,44 & 53 & the rest are 3 Months				
ITEM	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
Housewares/Kitchen Wares					
1	pcs	Aluminum boiler #3	2	4,320.80	8,641.60
2	pcs	Aluminum rack	2	2,903.00	5,806.00
3	pcs	Bakeware 2L glass	4	1,554.40	6,217.60
4	pcs	Basin Aluminum 40cm	4	1,037.40	4,149.60
5	pcs	Basin Plastic #20	4	188.50	754.00
6	pcs	Bowl Plastic 5"	6	45.00	270.00
7	pcs	Broom-Lanot	20	51.90	1,038.00
8	pcs	Casserole 24cm	4	406.35	1,625.40
9	pcs	Casserole 26cm	4	463.40	1,853.60
10	pcs	Chopping board, medium, wood	4	240.35	961.40
11	pcs	Dish cabinet (plastic)	2	6,051.50	12,103.00
12	pcs	Dish drainer with cover	2	2,593.50	5,187.00
13	pcs	Drinking glass	30	32.90	987.00
14	pcs	Drum plastic with cover	4	233.45	933.80
15	pcs	10FL 15"	4	233.45	933.80
16	pcs	Dust Pan - plastic - big	10	74.35	743.50
17	pcs	Dust Pan - plastic - small	10	50.15	501.50
18	pcs	Electric kettle, stainless steel 1L	2	1,813.75	3,627.50
19	pcs	Flashlight, LED 500 lumens	6	622.45	3,734.70
20	unit	Flat iron with non-stick stainless steel sole	2	2,066.20	4,132.40
21	pcs	Floor mop - wet string, hardwood handle, galvanized steel clamp	6	473.75	2,842.50
22	pcs	Food tong 12"	2	43.25	86.50
23	set	Force cup big	20	129.70	2,594.00
24	pcs	Fork 12pc	2	198.90	397.80
25	pcs	Fry pan 10.4"/24cm	4	1,028.75	4,115.00
26	pcs	Fry pan 24cm	4	1,374.50	5,498.00
27	unit	Gas stove stainless steel 2-burner (manual)	2	2,014.30	4,028.60
28	pcs	Glass casserole 1.5L	4	544.65	2,178.60
29	pcs	Industrial mop & bucket, plastic	2	2,360.10	4,720.20
30	pcs	Kawali #2	2	3,179.65	6,359.30
31	pcs	Kettle swing #4	2	752.15	1,504.30
32	pcs	Ladle wooden, round head 9" long	6	603.45	3,620.70
33	pcs	Ladle #6 stainless steel	4	337.20	1,348.80
34	pcs	Laundry basket 36L with handle	4	147.00	588.00
35	pcs	Megabox trash bin with pedal (22L)	6	510.00	3,060.60
		Mop	2	759.00	1,518.00